

Title appeal 41 of 25
C.I.S. Registration No. 41 of 25
CNR NO - WBSP07-002346-2025

Order No 04 dated 12.12.25

Appellant files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
Summons has not been duly served.
Appellant to take steps.
Fix 13-03-2026 for steps.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00656